
 

 

   

 

During the period between 20 November and 24 November 2023 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 24 November 2023 

amounts to 136,760 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction 

value (SEK) 

 
20/11/2023 12,566 33.2334 417,610.90  

21/11/2023 10,643 33.6554 358,194.42  

22/11/2023 8,416 33.6164 282,915.62  

23/11/2023 10,450 39.1823 409,455.04  

24/11/2023 17,825 40.3941 720,024.83  

 

Details per transaction 

20 NOVEMBER 2023 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

20/11/2023 09:00:45 138 33.20 138 33.2000 

20/11/2023 09:00:45 3 33.20 141 33.2000 

20/11/2023 09:00:45 216 33.20 357 33.2000 

20/11/2023 09:00:45 5 33.20 362 33.2000 

20/11/2023 09:26:55 780 33.25 1,142 33.2342 

20/11/2023 09:27:37 221 33.25 1,363 33.2367 

20/11/2023 09:44:51 408 33.15 1,771 33.2167 

20/11/2023 09:44:51 380 33.15 2,151 33.2050 

20/11/2023 09:44:51 212 33.15 2,363 33.2000 

20/11/2023 09:53:01 311 32.95 2,674 33.1709 

20/11/2023 09:56:53 150 32.95 2,824 33.1592 

20/11/2023 09:58:12 395 32.95 3,219 33.1335 

20/11/2023 09:58:12 144 32.95 3,363 33.1257 

20/11/2023 10:01:22 76 32.75 3,439 33.1174 

20/11/2023 10:03:27 14 32.75 3,453 33.1159 

20/11/2023 10:03:51 25 32.75 3,478 33.1133 

20/11/2023 10:07:12 1 32.75 3,479 33.1132 

20/11/2023 10:27:37 357 33.05 3,836 33.1073 

20/11/2023 11:08:51 347 33.15 4,183 33.1108 

20/11/2023 12:09:21 141 33.15 4,324 33.1121 

20/11/2023 12:18:01 395 33.15 4,719 33.1153 

20/11/2023 12:18:01 117 33.15 4,836 33.1161 



 

 

20/11/2023 12:58:30 396 33.05 5,232 33.1111 

20/11/2023 13:01:43 33 33.05 5,265 33.1107 

20/11/2023 13:05:00 25 33.05 5,290 33.1104 

20/11/2023 13:05:44 75 33.05 5,365 33.1096 

20/11/2023 13:26:30 316 33.05 5,681 33.1063 

20/11/2023 13:28:25 365 33.05 6,046 33.1029 

20/11/2023 13:33:42 1 33.05 6,047 33.1029 

20/11/2023 13:36:05 316 33.05 6,363 33.1002 

20/11/2023 15:08:17 253 32.90 6,616 33.0926 

20/11/2023 15:18:17 365 32.90 6,981 33.0825 

20/11/2023 15:22:12 350 32.90 7,331 33.0738 

20/11/2023 15:27:32 32 32.90 7,363 33.0730 

20/11/2023 17:12:41 266 33.30 7,629 33.0810 

20/11/2023 17:12:41 1,726 33.30 9,355 33.1214 

20/11/2023 17:12:41 8 33.30 9,363 33.1215 

20/11/2023 17:13:03 200 33.30 9,563 33.1253 

20/11/2023 17:13:03 165 33.30 9,728 33.1282 

20/11/2023 17:20:06 1,635 33.70 11,363 33.2105 

20/11/2023 17:24:02 649 33.45 12,012 33.2234 

20/11/2023 17:24:02 334 33.45 12,346 33.2296 

20/11/2023 17:24:02 220 33.45 12,566 33.2334 

     

21 NOVEMBER 2023 

     

21/11/2023 10:34:01 577 33.30 577 33.3000 

21/11/2023 11:22:31 1,430 33.65 2,007 33.5494 

21/11/2023 11:22:31 97 33.65 2,104 33.5540 

21/11/2023 11:50:51 185 33.75 2,289 33.5699 

21/11/2023 13:25:44 316 34.05 2,605 33.6281 

21/11/2023 13:30:13 17 34.05 2,622 33.6308 

21/11/2023 13:31:47 98 34.05 2,720 33.6459 

21/11/2023 13:33:30 25 34.05 2,745 33.6496 

21/11/2023 13:37:22 31 34.05 2,776 33.6541 

21/11/2023 13:39:18 778 34.05 3,554 33.7408 

21/11/2023 14:00:05 43 33.80 3,597 33.7415 

21/11/2023 14:02:49 4 33.80 3,601 33.7415 

21/11/2023 14:05:08 953 33.80 4,554 33.7538 

21/11/2023 15:26:34 67 33.75 4,621 33.7537 

21/11/2023 15:31:51 1,093 33.75 5,714 33.7530 

21/11/2023 15:31:51 40 33.75 5,754 33.7530 

21/11/2023 15:31:51 1 33.75 5,755 33.7530 

21/11/2023 15:33:00 88 33.75 5,843 33.7529 

21/11/2023 15:37:04 3 33.75 5,846 33.7529 

21/11/2023 15:40:38 158 33.75 6,004 33.7529 

21/11/2023 16:04:05 554 33.65 6,558 33.7442 

21/11/2023 16:05:06 1,200 33.65 7,758 33.7296 

21/11/2023 16:05:06 75 33.65 7,833 33.7288 

21/11/2023 16:05:06 3 33.65 7,836 33.7288 

21/11/2023 16:05:06 168 33.65 8,004 33.7272 

21/11/2023 16:33:07 67 33.45 8,071 33.7249 

21/11/2023 16:44:19 31 33.45 8,102 33.7238 

21/11/2023 16:47:25 8 33.45 8,110 33.7235 

21/11/2023 16:51:43 157 33.45 8,267 33.7183 

21/11/2023 16:51:43 1,737 33.45 10,004 33.6717 

21/11/2023 17:04:51 8 33.40 10,012 33.6715 



 

 

21/11/2023 17:05:25 5 33.40 10,017 33.6714 

21/11/2023 17:05:35 156 33.40 10,173 33.6672 

21/11/2023 17:06:33 159 33.40 10,332 33.6631 

21/11/2023 17:07:30 159 33.40 10,491 33.6591 

21/11/2023 17:08:25 152 33.40 10,643 33.6554 

     

22 NOVEMBER 2023 

     

22/11/2023 09:04:14 2,340 33.25 2,340 33.2500 

22/11/2023 10:32:51 90 33.55 2,430 33.2611 

22/11/2023 10:32:51 63 33.55 2,493 33.2684 

22/11/2023 10:32:51 15 33.55 2,508 33.2701 

22/11/2023 10:33:08 832 33.55 3,340 33.3398 

22/11/2023 10:33:27 55 33.40 3,395 33.3408 

22/11/2023 13:21:26 76 33.55 3,471 33.3454 

22/11/2023 13:45:28 1,500 33.55 4,971 33.4071 

22/11/2023 13:47:11 50 33.55 5,021 33.4085 

22/11/2023 13:48:36 319 33.55 5,340 33.4170 

22/11/2023 14:53:10 776 33.80 6,116 33.4656 

22/11/2023 14:55:32 300 33.80 6,416 33.4812 

22/11/2023 16:48:12 246 34.05 6,662 33.5022 

22/11/2023 16:48:12 1,223 34.05 7,885 33.5872 

22/11/2023 16:48:34 207 34.05 8,092 33.5990 

22/11/2023 16:50:17 98 34.05 8,190 33.6044 

22/11/2023 16:52:34 31 34.05 8,221 33.6061 

22/11/2023 17:01:05 195 34.05 8,416 33.6164 

     

23 NOVEMBER 2023 

     

23/11/2023 09:00:55 499 38.45 499 38.4500 

23/11/2023 09:00:55 500 38.45 999 38.4500 

23/11/2023 09:00:55 1,520 38.45 2,519 38.4500 

23/11/2023 09:02:56 931 38.45 3,450 38.4500 

23/11/2023 09:59:03 136 39.80 3,586 38.5012 

23/11/2023 09:59:03 800 39.80 4,386 38.7381 

23/11/2023 09:59:03 64 39.80 4,450 38.7534 

23/11/2023 10:24:31 465 39.45 4,915 38.8193 

23/11/2023 10:24:31 20 39.45 4,935 38.8218 

23/11/2023 10:24:31 188 39.45 5,123 38.8449 

23/11/2023 10:24:31 70 39.45 5,193 38.8530 

23/11/2023 10:24:31 841 39.45 6,034 38.9362 

23/11/2023 10:24:31 188 39.45 6,222 38.9518 

23/11/2023 10:24:43 15 39.45 6,237 38.9530 

23/11/2023 10:29:32 213 39.45 6,450 38.9694 

23/11/2023 10:30:54 1,000 39.00 7,450 38.9735 

23/11/2023 13:31:08 1,000 39.75 8,450 39.0654 

23/11/2023 14:41:36 95 39.20 8,545 39.0669 

23/11/2023 16:09:18 38 39.70 8,583 39.0697 

23/11/2023 16:10:26 100 39.70 8,683 39.0769 

23/11/2023 16:11:08 1,767 39.70 10,450 39.1823 

     

24 NOVEMBER 2023 

     

24/11/2023 09:01:53 825 41.00 825 41.0000 

24/11/2023 09:11:12 1,642 41.00 2,467 41.0000 



 

 

24/11/2023 09:11:12 318 41.00 2,785 41.0000 

24/11/2023 09:11:12 40 41.00 2,825 41.0000 

24/11/2023 09:19:18 129 41.40 2,954 41.0175 

24/11/2023 09:19:18 871 41.40 3,825 41.1046 

24/11/2023 09:36:27 111 41.00 3,936 41.1016 

24/11/2023 09:36:40 432 41.00 4,368 41.0916 

24/11/2023 09:36:45 457 41.00 4,825 41.0829 

24/11/2023 09:36:45 201 40.85 5,026 41.0736 

24/11/2023 09:36:45 1 40.85 5,027 41.0735 

24/11/2023 09:36:45 10 40.85 5,037 41.0731 

24/11/2023 09:36:45 35 40.85 5,072 41.0716 

24/11/2023 09:37:11 450 40.85 5,522 41.0535 

24/11/2023 09:38:11 303 40.85 5,825 41.0429 

24/11/2023 09:38:43 273 40.70 6,098 41.0276 

24/11/2023 09:39:07 137 40.70 6,235 41.0204 

24/11/2023 09:39:37 87 40.70 6,322 41.0160 

24/11/2023 09:40:38 100 40.70 6,422 41.0110 

24/11/2023 09:41:07 403 40.70 6,825 40.9927 

24/11/2023 09:41:16 100 40.50 6,925 40.9856 

24/11/2023 09:41:37 80 40.50 7,005 40.9800 

24/11/2023 09:42:16 820 40.50 7,825 40.9297 

24/11/2023 09:42:32 1,000 40.20 8,825 40.8470 

24/11/2023 09:43:44 523 40.10 9,348 40.8052 

24/11/2023 09:49:59 25 40.10 9,373 40.8034 

24/11/2023 09:50:00 25 40.10 9,398 40.8015 

24/11/2023 09:50:40 330 40.10 9,728 40.7777 

24/11/2023 09:50:49 97 40.10 9,825 40.7710 

24/11/2023 09:58:22 1,000 39.90 10,825 40.6905 

24/11/2023 10:03:04 1,000 39.60 11,825 40.5983 

24/11/2023 11:40:15 404 39.90 12,229 40.5752 

24/11/2023 11:40:15 221 39.90 12,450 40.5633 

24/11/2023 11:40:15 127 39.90 12,577 40.5566 

24/11/2023 11:40:15 137 39.90 12,714 40.5495 

24/11/2023 11:40:15 111 39.90 12,825 40.5439 

24/11/2023 13:05:49 70 39.60 12,895 40.5387 

24/11/2023 13:14:27 886 39.60 13,781 40.4784 

24/11/2023 13:15:11 25 39.60 13,806 40.4768 

24/11/2023 13:19:24 19 39.60 13,825 40.4756 

24/11/2023 14:36:09 26 40.00 13,851 40.4747 

24/11/2023 14:38:42 384 40.00 14,235 40.4619 

24/11/2023 14:40:46 264 40.00 14,499 40.4535 

24/11/2023 14:40:46 41 40.00 14,540 40.4522 

24/11/2023 14:40:46 2 40.00 14,542 40.4521 

24/11/2023 14:42:46 8 40.00 14,550 40.4519 

24/11/2023 14:44:46 275 40.00 14,825 40.4435 

24/11/2023 14:55:22 37 40.20 14,862 40.4429 

24/11/2023 14:55:22 26 40.20 14,888 40.4425 

24/11/2023 14:55:22 122 40.20 15,010 40.4405 

24/11/2023 14:55:22 815 40.20 15,825 40.4281 

24/11/2023 16:29:52 783 40.25 16,608 40.4197 

24/11/2023 16:29:52 217 40.25 16,825 40.4175 

24/11/2023 16:41:28 391 40.00 17,216 40.4081 

24/11/2023 16:44:13 100 40.00 17,316 40.4057 

24/11/2023 16:47:28 397 40.00 17,713 40.3966 

24/11/2023 16:48:42 112 40.00 17,825 40.3941 



 

 

 


